
Ripon Unified School District

2017-18 School Calendar

M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F

(L)

 3 4 5 6 7

SDD

10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31 1 2 3 4

SDD SDD * * * * * *
7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31 1

(L) * * *√HC * * * *
4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29

* * * * * * * *
2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27

* * * * (L) * * * * PTC (N) (N) (N) (L) (L)

30 31 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24

* * * * * * *√ √ *√

27 28 29 30 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22

(L) (N) (N) (N) (N) (L) (N) (N) (N) (N) SDD * (L) *
25 26 27 28 29 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19

* * * * * * * * (L)

22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16

(L) * * * * * * *
19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16

* * (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) (N) * * *
19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13

* * * * * * * *
16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11

* * *√ √ *√ (L)

14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31 1 4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29

180 5 27 71

First Day of School Student Attendance Staff Work Year:

Last Day of School Legal Holiday Teaching Days: 

* 2:00 Elementary Breaks Staff Development Day Board Approved: 

√ 1:45 High School Revised:

HC High School Homecoming

IMPORTANT DATES

5/25/2018 (49)
5/25/2018 (59)

TRIMESTER ENDS

EARLY DISMISSAL TIMES
2/23/2018 (61)

12/22/2017 (48)

3/9/2018 (41)

11/3/2017 (62)

QUARTER ENDS 

10/6/2017 (42)

 

HIGH SCHOOL

JUNE

ELEMENTARY

MAY

MAY

11

JUNE

6

7

APRIL MARCH

DECEMBER

JANUARY

MARCH

MARCHFEBRUARY

JANUARY/FEBRUARY

MAY

JUNE

MAY/JUNE

10

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

8

APRIL APRIL

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER

FEBRUARY/MARCH

4

7

6

DECEMBER

JANUARY 

5

10

9

JUNE

APRIL/MAY

14

MARCH

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

JANUARY

DECEMBER

FEBRUARY

APRIL

19

5

8

6

8

7

20

20

1

11

1

8 1

19

5/18/2017

4

4/13/2015

180

184

1

8

8

8

2

OCTOBER

2

6

OCTOBER

AUGUST

OCTOBER

SEPTEMBER

13

NOVEMBER

1

NOVEMBER

20

NOVEMBER

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

3

SEPTEMBER

SEPTEMBER

19 1

School 

Month

In

Service

AUGUST

218

Holidays & 

Non 

Student 

Days

1

Third Week

1

SEPTEMBER

1

AUGUSTJULY

Days 

Taught

JULY

First Week Fourth Week

JULY/AUGUSTJULY

AUGUST

Second Week

JULY   

Minimum 

Days

2017-18 Calendar

Board Approved: 05/18/17


