Ripon Unified School District 2017-18 School Calendar

School		Fi	rst Wee	k		Second Week					017-18 School Calendar Third Week					Fourth Week					Days	In	Holidays & Non	Minimum
Month	м	т	w	т	F	м	т	w	т	F	м	т	w	т	F	м	т	w	т	F	Taught	Service	Student Days	Days
													JULY					JULY	,				Days	
																	(L)						1	
																3	4	5	6	7				
	JULY				JULY				JULY/AUGUST				AUGUST											
						l												_	_	SDD		1		
	10	11	12	13	14	17	18	19	20	21	24	25	26	27	28	31	1	2	3	4				
1	SDD SDD				AUGUST * *				AUGUST *				SEPTEMBER				18	2		6				
	SDD 7	8	9	10	11	14	15	16	17	18	21	22	23	24	25	28	29	30	31	1	10	2		"
	SEPTEMBER				SEPTEMBER				21 22 23 24 25						EPTEM	_								
2	(L)	<u> </u>	*	*			* ^\HC			*				* *					19		1	7		
	4	5	6	7	8	11	12	13	14	15	18	19	20	21	22	25	26	27	28	29				
3	OCTOBER				OCTOBER				OCTOBER				OCTOBER											
	*		*			*		*			*		*			*		*			20			8
	2	3	4	5	6	9	10	11	12	13	16	17	18	19	20	23	24	25	26	27				
	NOVEMBER * *					NOVEMBER *				NOVEMBER * * * * PTC				NOVEMBER				13	1	6	8			
4	30	31	1	2	3	6	7	8	9	(L) 10	13	14	15	16	PTC 17	(N) 20	(N) 21	(N) 22	(L) 23	(L) 24	13	1	0	0
	NOVEMBER/DECEMBER				DECEMBER				DECEMBER				DECEMBER 24											
5	*		*			*		*			*	<u> </u>	*					^√	J\	*1	20			8
	27	28	29	30	1	4	5	6	7	8	11	12	13	14	15	18	19	20	21	22				
	DECEMBER				JANUARY				JANUARY				JANUARY											
6	(L) (N) (N) (N)				(L) (N) (N) (N) (N)				SDD *				(L) *				8	1	11	2				
	25	26	27	28	29	1	2	3	4	5	8	9	10	11	12	15	16	17	18	19				
_	JANUARY * *				JANUARY/FEBRUARY * *				FEBRUARY * *				FEBRUARY *				40		,					
7	* 22	23	24	25	26	29	30	* 31	1	2	5	6	7	8	9	12	13	14	15	(L) 16	19		1	8
	FEBRUARY				FEBRUARY/MARCH					MARCH				MARCH										
8	(L) *					*					*			* *				19		1	7			
	19	20	21	22	23	26	27	28	1	2	5	6	7	8	9	12	13	14	15	16				
	MARCH				MARCH					APRIL					APRIL									
9	*				*	(N)	(N)	(N)	(N)	(N)	(N)		*			*		*			14		6	5
	19	20	21	22	23	26	27	28	29	30	2	3	4	5	6	9	10	11	12	13				
10	APRIL * *					APRIL				APRIL/MAY				MAY										
	*	47		40	00	*	0.4	*	00	07	*		*	_		*		*	40	44	20			8
	16 17 18 19 20 MAY				23 24 25 26 27 MAY				30 1 2 3 4 MAY/JUNE				7 8 9 10 11 JUNE											
11	*		*					WA1	V	*√	(L)	IV	IA 1/JUN					JUNE	- 		10		1	4
	14	15	16	17	18	21	22	23	24	25	28	29	30	31	1	4	5	6	7	8				
	JUNE				JUNE				JUNE															
ļ																								
	11	12	13	14	15	18	19	20	21	22	25	26	27	28	29									
																							27	71

HIGH SCHOOL	ELEMENTARY			TANT DATES			
QUARTER ENDS	TRIMESTER ENDS						
	11/3/2017 (62)						
10/6/2017 (42)	11/3/2017 (02)		First Day of School		Student Attendance	Staff Work Year:	184
12/22/2017 (48)	2/23/2018 (61)	EARLY DISMISSAL TIMES	Last Day of School		Legal Holiday	Teaching Days:	180
3/9/2018 (41)	2/23/2010 (01)	2:00 Elementary	Breaks		Staff Development Day	Board Approved:	4/13/2015
5/25/2018 (49)	5/25/2018 (59)	√ 1:45 High School		'		Revised:	5/18/2017
	312312010 (39)	HC High School Homecoming					